
1 

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



2 

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00

Chénay Gagny 5:05 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05

Gagny 5:13 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 5:21 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21

Bondy 5:31 5:46 6:01 6:16 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31

Rosny Bois Perrier 5:41 5:49 5:56 6:04 6:11 6:19 6:26 6:34 6:41 6:49 6:56 7:04 7:11 7:19 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:49

Noisy le Sec 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52

Pantin 5:57 6:12 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57

Rosa Parks 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00

Magenta 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 6:09 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS

Chelles Gournay 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50

Chénay Gagny 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55

Gagny 7:23 7:33 7:43 7:53 8:03 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 7:31 7:41 7:51 8:01 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11

Bondy 7:41 7:51 8:01 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:21

Rosny Bois Perrier 7:51 8:04 8:01 8:11 8:19 8:21 8:34 8:31 8:41 8:49 8:51 9:04 9:01 9:11 9:19 9:21 9:34 9:31

Noisy le Sec 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37

Pantin 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42

Rosa Parks 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45

Magenta 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30

Chénay Gagny 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35

Gagny 9:13 9:23 9:33 9:43 9:53 10:03 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:43

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 9:21 9:31 9:41 9:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51

Bondy 9:31 9:41 9:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01

Rosny Bois Perrier 9:41 9:49 9:51 10:04 10:01 10:11 10:19 10:21 10:34 10:31 10:41 10:49 10:51 11:04 11:01 11:11 11:19

Noisy le Sec 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22

Pantin 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26

Rosa Parks 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30

Magenta 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:35

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:55 11:09 11:24 11:39

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10

Chénay Gagny 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15

Gagny 10:53 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31

Bondy 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41

Rosny Bois Perrier 11:21 11:34 11:31 11:41 11:49 11:51 12:04 12:01 12:11 12:19 12:21 12:34 12:31 12:41 12:49 12:51 13:04

Noisy le Sec 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07

Pantin 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11

Rosa Parks 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15

Magenta 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



3 

Nom du train BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00

Chénay Gagny 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35 13:45 13:55 14:05

Gagny 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:13 13:23 13:33 13:43 13:53 14:03 14:13

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31 13:41 13:51 14:01 14:11 14:21

Bondy 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31 13:41 13:51 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31

Rosny Bois Perrier 13:01 13:11 13:19 13:21 13:34 13:31 13:41 13:49 13:51 14:04 14:01 14:11 14:19 14:21 14:34 14:31 14:41 14:49

Noisy le Sec 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52

Pantin 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56

Rosa Parks 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00

Magenta 13:35 13:51 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40

Chénay Gagny 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45

Gagny 14:23 14:33 14:43 14:53 15:03 15:13 15:23 15:33 15:43 15:53

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01

Bondy 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11

Rosny Bois Perrier 14:51 15:04 15:01 15:11 15:19 15:21 15:34 15:31 15:41 15:49 15:51 16:04 16:01 16:11 16:19 16:21 16:34

Noisy le Sec 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37

Pantin 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42

Rosa Parks 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45

Magenta 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54

Nom du train BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30

Chénay Gagny 15:55 16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35

Gagny 16:03 16:13 16:23 16:33 16:43 16:53 17:03 17:13 17:23 17:33 17:43

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51

Bondy 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01

Rosny Bois Perrier 16:31 16:41 16:49 16:51 17:04 17:01 17:11 17:19 17:21 17:34 17:31 17:41 17:49 17:51 18:04 18:01 18:11 18:19

Noisy le Sec 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22

Pantin 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27

Rosa Parks 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30

Magenta 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



4 

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS

Chelles Gournay 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20

Chénay Gagny 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15 18:25 18:35 18:45 18:55 19:05 19:15 19:25

Gagny 17:53 18:03 18:13 18:23 18:33 18:43 18:53 19:03 19:13 19:23 19:33

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41

Bondy 18:11 18:21 18:31 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51

Rosny Bois Perrier 18:21 18:34 18:31 18:41 18:49 18:51 19:04 19:01 19:11 19:19 19:21 19:34 19:31 19:41 19:49 19:51 20:04 20:01

Noisy le Sec 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07

Pantin 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12

Rosa Parks 18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15

Magenta 18:50 19:05 19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS

Chelles Gournay 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:15

Chénay Gagny 19:35 19:45 19:55 20:05 20:15 20:25 20:35 20:45 20:55 21:05 21:20

Gagny 19:43 19:53 20:03 20:13 20:23 20:33 20:43 20:53 21:03 21:13 21:28

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:01 21:11 21:21 21:36

Bondy 20:01 20:11 20:21 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:01 21:11 21:21 21:31 21:46

Rosny Bois Perrier 20:11 20:19 20:21 20:34 20:31 20:41 20:49 20:51 21:04 21:01 21:11 21:19 21:21 21:34 21:31 21:41 21:49 21:56

Noisy le Sec 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52

Pantin 20:27 20:42 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56

Rosa Parks 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00

Magenta 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:05

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:09

Nom du train HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOTA BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS

Chelles Gournay 21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 0:00 0:15 0:30

Chénay Gagny 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35 23:50 0:05 0:20 0:35

Gagny 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28 23:43 23:58 0:13 0:28 0:43

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 21:51 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 0:06 0:21 0:36 0:51

Bondy 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 0:01 0:16 0:31 0:46 1:01

Rosny Bois Perrier 22:04 22:11 22:19 22:26 22:34 22:41 22:49 22:56 23:04 23:09 23:24 23:39 23:54 0:09 0:24 0:39 0:54 1:09

Noisy le Sec 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 23:31 23:46 0:01 0:16 0:31 0:46 1:01 1:16 1:31

Pantin 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:44 23:59 0:14 0:29 0:44 0:59 1:14 1:29 1:44

Rosa Parks 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 I I I I I I I I I

Magenta 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 I I I I I I I I I

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:09 23:25 23:56 0:11 0:26 0:41 0:56 1:11 1:26 1:41 1:56

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



5 

Nom du train BUS BUS BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06

Magenta 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10

Rosa Parks 5:43 5:58 6:14 6:28 6:44 6:58 7:14

Pantin 5:47 6:02 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:17

Noisy le Sec 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22

Rosny Bois Perrier 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:40 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:10 7:10 7:20 7:25

Bondy 5:10 5:25 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:20 7:30

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:40

Gagny 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:38 7:48

Chénay Gagny 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:46 7:56

Chelles Gournay 5:41 5:56 6:11 6:26 6:41 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:51 8:01

Nom du train BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36

Magenta 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40

Rosa Parks 7:28 7:44 7:58 8:14 8:28 8:44

Pantin 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47

Noisy le Sec 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52

Rosny Bois Perrier 7:30 7:40 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:10 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:40 8:40 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:10

Bondy 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30

Gagny 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:38

Chénay Gagny 8:06 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46

Chelles Gournay 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:21 9:31 9:41 9:51

Nom du train VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21

Magenta 8:55 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25

Rosa Parks 8:58 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29

Pantin 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32

Noisy le Sec 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37

Rosny Bois Perrier 9:10 9:20 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:10 10:10 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:50

Bondy 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10

Gagny 9:48 9:58 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18

Chénay Gagny 9:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26

Chelles Gournay 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06

Magenta 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10

Rosa Parks 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14

Pantin 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17

Noisy le Sec 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22

Rosny Bois Perrier 10:55 11:00 11:10 11:10 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:40 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:10 12:10 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:40

Bondy 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00

Gagny 11:28 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:28 12:38 12:48 12:58 13:08

Chénay Gagny 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16

Chelles Gournay 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



6 

Nom du train VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51

Magenta 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55

Rosa Parks 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59

Pantin 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02

Noisy le Sec 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07

Rosny Bois Perrier 12:40 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:10 13:10 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:40 13:40 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:10 14:10 14:20

Bondy 13:00 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:20 14:30 14:40

Gagny 13:18 13:28 13:38 13:48 13:58 14:08 14:18 14:28 14:38 14:48

Chénay Gagny 13:26 13:36 13:46 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56

Chelles Gournay 13:31 13:41 13:51 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36

Magenta 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40

Rosa Parks 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44

Pantin 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47

Noisy le Sec 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52

Rosny Bois Perrier 14:25 14:30 14:40 14:40 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:10 15:10 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:40 15:40 15:50 15:55 16:00

Bondy 14:40 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:20

Gagny 14:58 15:08 15:18 15:28 15:38 15:48 15:58 16:08 16:18 16:28

Chénay Gagny 15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36 15:46 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36

Chelles Gournay 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41 15:51 16:01 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41

Nom du train BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21

Magenta 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25

Rosa Parks 15:59 16:14 16:28 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29

Pantin 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32

Noisy le Sec 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37

Rosny Bois Perrier 16:10 16:10 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:40 16:40 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:10 17:10 17:20 17:25 17:30 17:40 17:40 17:50

Bondy 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 16:30 16:40 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:50 18:00 18:10

Gagny 16:38 16:48 16:58 17:08 17:18 17:28 17:38 17:48 17:58 18:08 18:18

Chénay Gagny 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06 18:16 18:26

Chelles Gournay 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51 18:01 18:11 18:21 18:31

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06

Magenta 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10

Rosa Parks 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59 19:14

Pantin 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:17

Noisy le Sec 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:22

Rosny Bois Perrier 17:55 18:00 18:10 18:10 18:20 18:25 18:30 18:40 18:40 18:50 18:55 19:00 19:10 19:10 19:20 19:25 19:30 19:40

Bondy 18:10 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:50 20:00

Gagny 18:28 18:38 18:48 18:58 19:08 19:18 19:28 19:38 19:48 19:58 20:08

Chénay Gagny 18:36 18:46 18:56 19:06 19:16 19:26 19:36 19:46 19:56 20:06 20:16

Chelles Gournay 18:41 18:51 19:01 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



7 

Nom du train VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51

Magenta 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55

Rosa Parks 19:29 19:44 19:58 20:13 20:28 20:43 20:58

Pantin 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02

Noisy le Sec 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07

Rosny Bois Perrier 19:40 19:50 19:55 20:00 20:10 20:10 20:20 20:25 20:30 20:40 20:40 20:50 20:55 21:00 21:10 21:10 21:20

Bondy 20:00 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:30

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 20:10 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:20 21:30 21:40

Gagny 20:18 20:28 20:38 20:48 20:58 21:08 21:18 21:28 21:38 21:48

Chénay Gagny 20:26 20:36 20:46 20:56 21:06 21:16 21:26 21:36 21:46 21:56

Chelles Gournay 20:31 20:41 20:51 21:01 21:11 21:21 21:31 21:41 21:51 22:01

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS TOHA BUS BUS VOHE BUS TOHA BUS BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:04 22:21 22:34

Magenta 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:08 22:25 22:38

Rosa Parks 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:12 22:29 22:42

Pantin 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:16 22:32 22:46

Noisy le Sec 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 22:52

Rosny Bois Perrier 21:25 21:30 21:40 21:40 21:50 21:55 22:00 22:10 22:10 22:20 22:25 22:30 22:40 22:40 22:50 22:55 23:00 23:10

Bondy 21:40 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:20

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:20 23:30

Gagny 21:58 22:08 22:18 22:28 22:38 22:48 22:58 23:08 23:18 23:28 23:38

Chénay Gagny 22:06 22:16 22:26 22:36 22:46 22:56 23:06 23:16 23:26 23:36 23:46

Chelles Gournay 22:11 22:21 22:31 22:41 22:51 23:01 23:11 23:21 23:31 23:41 23:51

Nom du train VOHE BUS TOHA BUS BUS VOHE BUS TOHA BUS VOHE BUS TOHA BUS VOHE

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 22:51 23:04 23:21 23:34 23:51 0:04 0:21

Magenta 22:55 23:08 23:25 23:38 23:55 0:08 0:25

Rosa Parks 22:59 23:12 23:29 23:42 23:59 0:12 0:29

Pantin 23:02 23:16 23:32 23:46 0:02 0:16 0:32

Noisy le Sec 23:07 23:22 23:37 23:52 0:07 0:22 0:37

Rosny Bois Perrier 23:10 23:20 23:25 23:30 23:40 23:40 23:50 23:55 0:00 0:10 0:15 0:25 0:30 0:40

Bondy 23:30 23:40 23:50 0:00 0:10 0:25 0:40

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 23:40 23:50 0:00 0:10 0:20 0:35 0:50

Gagny 23:48 23:58 0:08 0:18 0:28 0:43 0:58

Chénay Gagny 23:56 0:06 0:16 0:26 0:36 0:51 1:06

Chelles Gournay 0:01 0:11 0:21 0:31 0:41 0:56 1:11

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



8 

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00

Chénay Gagny 5:05 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05

Gagny 5:13 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 5:21 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21

Bondy 5:31 5:46 6:01 6:16 6:31 6:46 7:01 7:16 7:31

Rosny Bois Perrier 5:41 5:49 5:56 6:04 6:11 6:19 6:26 6:34 6:41 6:49 6:56 7:04 7:11 7:19 7:26 7:34 7:41 7:49

Noisy le Sec 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22 7:37 7:52

Pantin 5:57 6:12 6:27 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:42 7:57

Rosa Parks 6:00 6:15 6:30 6:45 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00

Magenta 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 6:09 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:09

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00

Chénay Gagny 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05

Gagny 7:28 7:43 7:58 8:13 8:23 8:33 8:43 8:53 9:03 9:13

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:21

Bondy 7:46 8:01 8:16 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:21 9:31

Rosny Bois Perrier 7:56 8:04 8:11 8:19 8:26 8:34 8:41 8:49 8:51 9:04 9:01 9:11 9:19 9:21 9:34 9:31 9:41 9:49

Noisy le Sec 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07 9:22 9:37 9:52

Pantin 8:12 8:27 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:56

Rosa Parks 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00

Magenta 8:20 8:35 8:50 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 8:24 8:39 8:54 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09

Nom du train BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40

Chénay Gagny 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45

Gagny 9:23 9:33 9:43 9:53 10:03 10:13 10:23 10:33 10:43 10:53

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 9:31 9:41 9:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01

Bondy 9:41 9:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11

Rosny Bois Perrier 9:51 10:04 10:01 10:11 10:19 10:21 10:34 10:31 10:41 10:49 10:51 11:04 11:01 11:11 11:19 11:21 11:34

Noisy le Sec 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37

Pantin 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41

Rosa Parks 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45

Magenta 10:20 10:35 10:51 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 10:24 10:39 10:55 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54

Nom du train BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE

Chelles Gournay 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10

Chénay Gagny 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15

Gagny 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:43 11:53 12:03 12:13 12:23

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31

Bondy 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41

Rosny Bois Perrier 11:31 11:41 11:49 11:51 12:04 12:01 12:11 12:19 12:21 12:34 12:31 12:41 12:49 12:51 13:04

Noisy le Sec 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07

Pantin 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11

Rosa Parks 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15

Magenta 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24

1er 

train à 

circuler

Nom du train BUS BUS HOVE BUS HOVE BUS HOCI

Chelles Gournay 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00

Chénay Gagny 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:03

Gagny 12:33 12:43 12:53 13:03 13:06

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:09

Bondy 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:12

Rosny Bois Perrier 13:01 13:11 13:19 13:21 13:34 13:31 I

Noisy le Sec 13:22 13:37 13:15

Pantin 13:26 13:41 13:19

Rosa Parks 13:30 13:45 13:23

Magenta 13:35 13:51 13:28

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 13:39 13:55 13:32

Version 2 du 30.10.20 



9 

Nom du train BUS BUS BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06

Magenta 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10

Rosa Parks 5:43 5:58 6:14 6:28 6:44 6:58 7:14

Pantin 5:47 6:02 6:17 6:32 6:47 7:02 7:17

Noisy le Sec 5:52 6:07 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:07 7:22

Rosny Bois Perrier 5:00 5:15 5:30 5:45 5:55 6:00 6:10 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:40 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:10 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:30

Bondy 5:10 5:25 5:40 5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:55 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:40

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 5:20 5:35 5:50 6:05 6:20 6:35 6:50 7:05 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:50

Gagny 5:28 5:43 5:58 6:13 6:28 6:43 6:58 7:13 7:28 7:38 7:48 7:58

Chénay Gagny 5:36 5:51 6:06 6:21 6:36 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:46 7:56 8:06

Chelles Gournay 5:41 5:56 6:11 6:26 6:41 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:51 8:01 8:11

Nom du train BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:06 8:21 8:36 8:51

Magenta 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:10 8:25 8:40 8:55

Rosa Parks 7:28 7:44 7:58 8:14 8:28 8:44 8:58

Pantin 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:17 8:32 8:47 9:02

Noisy le Sec 7:37 7:52 8:07 8:22 8:37 8:52 9:07

Rosny Bois Perrier 7:40 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:10 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:40 8:40 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:10 9:10 9:20

Bondy 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 8:00 8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40

Gagny 8:08 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:18 9:28 9:38 9:48

Chénay Gagny 8:16 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:56 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:36 9:46 9:56

Chelles Gournay 8:21 8:31 8:41 8:51 9:01 9:11 9:21 9:31 9:41 9:51 10:01

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36

Magenta 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40

Rosa Parks 9:14 9:29 9:44 9:59 10:14 10:29 10:44

Pantin 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47

Noisy le Sec 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52

Rosny Bois Perrier 9:25 9:30 9:40 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:10 10:10 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:10

Bondy 9:40 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30

Gagny 9:58 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18 11:28 11:38

Chénay Gagny 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46

Chelles Gournay 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:31 11:41 11:51

Nom du train VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21

Magenta 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25

Rosa Parks 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29

Pantin 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32

Noisy le Sec 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37

Rosny Bois Perrier 11:10 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:40 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:10 12:10 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:40 12:40 12:50

Bondy 11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:50 13:00 13:10

Gagny 11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:28 12:38 12:48 12:58 13:08 13:18

Chénay Gagny 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26

Chelles Gournay 12:01 12:11 12:21 12:31 12:41 12:51 13:01 13:11 13:21 13:31

1er 

train à 

circuler 

Nom du train VOHE BUS BUS VOHE BUS VOHE COHI

Haussmann Saint-Lazare 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:13

Magenta 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:17

Rosa Parks 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:20

Pantin 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:24

Noisy le Sec 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:29

Rosny Bois Perrier 12:55 13:00 13:10 13:10 13:20 13:25 I

Bondy 13:10 13:20 13:30 13:31

Raincy Villemomble Montf. 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:34

Gagny 13:28 13:38 13:48 13:37

Chénay Gagny 13:36 13:46 13:56 13:40

Chelles Gournay 13:41 13:51 14:01 13:43

Version 2 du 30.10.20 


